New Zealand Catalogue 2019
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz
Index
Description Page
3/8” Pistol Grip Drills 3
3/8” Pistol Grip Drills - continued 4
1/2” Pistol Grip Drills 5
3/8” Straight and Angle Drills 6

TOOL WEIGHT 1 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 170 mm
CHUCK TYPE KEYLESS
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-389
KEYLESS CHUCKS (INCLUDED) 53-AAAD-38K
KEYED CHUCK (OPTIONAL) 53-AAAD-38
EXHAUST SOUND REDUCING HOSE 53-AT-400GH
3/8” NON-REVERSIBLE DRILL
53-AD-389KL
CAPACITY 3/8” (10 mm)
FREE SPEED 2500 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4"
TOOL WEIGHT 1 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 170 mm
CHUCK TYPE KEYLESS
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-389KL
Fitted with Jacobs KEYED Chuck
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz
Pistol Grip Drills
3/8” REVERSIBLE DRILL
53-AD-380RCKL
The 3/8" pistol grip drills are fitted with a keyless Jacobs chuck, silencers and cushioned handles; industrial
keyed chucks are also available as an added option. Compact and lightweight these tools are ideal for light
service and auto-body shop work, frame drilling, accessory installation and riveting, trim work, wire brushing
and light sanding.
CAPACITY 3/8” (10 mm)
FREE SPEED 1800 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4"
TOOL WEIGHT 1.15 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 170 mm
CHUCK TYPE KEYLESS
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-380RCKL
KEYLESS CHUCKS (INCLUDED) 53-AAAD-38K
KEYED CHUCK (OPTIONAL) 53-AAAD-38
EXHAUST SOUND REDUCING HOSE 53-AT-400GH
Optional Jacobs KEYED Chuck
Part No. 53-AAAD-38
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz
Pistol Grip Drills
1/2” NON-REVERSIBLE DRILL
53-AD-120
• Alloy steel precision, double reduction planetary gear system provides a lower free speed
for the extra power needed for heavy drilling.
• Auxiliary side handle for convenient handling during intensive drilling.
• Drills are fitted with a Jacobs Chuck,
• Rear muffled handled exhaust keeps sound low.
• Cushioned handle for comfort and precision.
CAPACITY 1/2”
FREE SPEED 500 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24 TPI
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4”
TOOL WEIGHT 1.8 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 221 mm
CHUCK TYPE KEYED
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-120
1/2” REVERSIBLE DRILL
53-AD-120RC
CAPACITY 1/2”
FREE SPEED 500 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24 TPI
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4”
TOOL WEIGHT 1.8 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 221 mm
CHUCK TYPE KEYED
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-120
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz
Straight & Angle Drills
3/8” STRAIGHT DRILL
53-AD-400G
CAPACITY 3/8” (10 mm)
FREE SPEED 2500 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4"
TOOL WEIGHT 0.95 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 219 mm
CHUCK TYPE JACOBS KEYED
ORDER NUMBER 53-AD-400G
QUICK CHANGE CHUCK 53-AATC
3/8” ANGLE AIR DRILL
53-AT-380AD
CAPACITY 3/8” (10 mm)
FREE SPEED 1800 RPM
SPINDLE THREAD 3/8” – 24
OPERATING AIR PRESSURE 90 PSI
AV. AIR CONSUMPTION 4 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 3/8”
AIR INLET SIZE 1/4"
TOOL WEIGHT 1 KG
OVERALL LENGTH 200 mm
CHUCK TYPE JACOBS KEYED
ORDER NUMBER 53-AT-380AD
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz
Screwdrivers
¼” Reversible Screwdriver
Product Code: 53-ASD-8R
8mm Pistol Grip, Vinyl cover with internal
adjustable clutch.
Comes with 2 extra clutch springs and spanners.
FREE SPEED 800 RPM
MAX TORQUE 11 Nm
AIR CONSUMPTION 10 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 10 mm (3/8”)
AIR INLET SIZE ¼” Female
SOUND PRESSURE 98.3 dBA
CHUCK SIZE ¼” Female Hex
TOOL WEIGHT 1.3 Kg
ORDER NUMBER 53-ASD-8R
¼” Reversible Screwdriver
Product Code: 53-ASD-140R
Pistol Grip Screwdriver, Vinyl cover with adjustable
clutch for accurate torque control.
FREE SPEED 1800 RPM
MAX TORQUE 7 Nm
AIR CONSUMPTION 10 CFM
RECOMMENDED HOSE SIZE 10 mm (3/8”)
AIR INLET SIZE ¼” Female
SOUND PRESSURE 98.3 dBA
CHUCK SIZE ¼” Female Hex
TOOL WEIGHT 1.2 Kg
ORDER NUMBER 53-ASD-140R
Air-Mech Limited  %  Freephone 0800 247 6324  )  sales@air-mech.co.nz